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
glassware, knickknacks, 
tapes, movies, books, 
garage sale items, an- 
tiques, collections call 
821-3893 anytime 

  

Paving 686 
SMITH BLACKTOPPING 
Paving for the perfec- 
tionist, Res/Comm. 
Free est. 674-9512 

  

ll iL. © 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

COURTDALE 
Excellent Location. 

  

Superb home! Features 
a well equipped modern 
oak kitchen, large LR, 
DR, 3 or 4 bedrooms, 
2.5 modern baths and 
family room. Nestled on 
a professionally land- 
scaped large lot. Come 
see this quality home at 
a very realistic price of 
only...$134,900. 
Call Jerry Jr or Pat now! 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

   
288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON 

© DALLAS BOROUGH 
For Sale by Owner 
3 BR on a large lot. 

Main St. 
Call 639-2620 

DALLAS 
By owner, Colonial brick 
bi- level on 3 acres. 3 + 
BR., kitch., DR, LR, stone 
FP, billiard room, den, 1 
2 baths, poe), deck, 2 
car gar. many extras, 
$189,000. 675-2030 

FORCLOSURE $14,000 
3 bdr., home for listing 
Call 1-800-719-3001 ext 
R389 

  

  

    

  

LITTLE FLOWER MANOR DIOCESE OF SCRANTON 

  

Current ope 

  

gs for your consideration:    

LICENSED PRACTICAL 

NURSES 
FULL TIME - 7AM TO 3PM & 3PM TO 11PM 

  

  Te 

We will pay you a premium rate based on your experience. 

Call for information an interview and a tour. 

Nancy Defranco 
Little Flower Manor & St. Therese Residence 

200 S. Meade Street Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702   
  

  

Phone: 823-6131 or FAX: 823-5171 E.Q.E. 

a, I i 
Homes For Sale 800 | Homes For Sale 800 | Apartments 
  

EDWARDSVILLE 
Bi-level, all elec., 4 BR, 
1.5 baths, eat in kit, LR, 
DR, HW firs under w/w 
carpet, finished bsmt w/ 
FP, c/a, 1 car attchd 
gar., deck, AG pool, Ig. 
lg shed, 
asking $127,000. 
287-5083 4 pm 

EXETER 114 Lincoln St 

landscaping, 
Call 

  

  

Exc. loc, spacious 4BD, 
w/closets, 17/2 baths, LR, 
formal DR, family rm, 
large eat-in kitch., walk- 
up attic, full bsmt, Gas 
heat $87,500 655-0257 
  

  

a 7 atl ited 

You'll love this spacious 
6 BR 2 story home in 
great neighborhood. 
Appts. include cherry 
kit., cedar deck & patio, 
lg. lots, formal DR, all 
new windows, 5 zone 
as heat, and more. 
179,900. Call Dave M. 

today, 696-5415. 

—T 
Ruth K. Smith R.E. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

HUGHESTOWN 
250 PARSONAGE ST. 

REALION 
  

  

  ial 

  

Loads of Off St. Parking 
for this spacious 7 rm, 3 

Br, ..1.8. bath. 2 story 
home. Spacious room 
sizes in this well main- 
tained home. $85,950 

Reed Real Estate 
654-2491 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALION' 

  

AINESTON 

    
BR, 2 Bath home 

w/much charm. LR-w/ 
Fireplace. Large Fam. 
rm., New Eat in Kit. New | 
bath, 2 car/detached 
garage w/loft. 2 zoned 
gas heat. $139,900 Call 
Nancy Judd 
M.E. Moore & Son. R.E. 

288-1401 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

LAFLIN 
OPEN HOUSE 
111 EiImwood Dr. 

Sunday, 7/28, 1pm-3pm 
Directions: From Rt. 

315 turn onto Laflin Rd. 
& proceed past St. 

Marie Garretti Church, 
turn left on EImwood Dr. 

REALTOR 
  

Modern 
with 3 
baths, in excellent, me- 
ticulous condition, awe- 
some lower level, 
20’x40’ family room 
with fireplace, garage, 
large yard, great neigh- 
borhood. Priced right to 
sell at $134,900. Buy 
this property with $7500 
down and monthly pay- 
ments of $875. per 
month based on 6.5% 
for thirty years. Call 
654-1490. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

REALTOR 
  

NOUNTAINTOP 

  

Spacious 
on 1.9 acres. Enjoy the 
many levels of living 
space. Main fir w/FR & 
Office. 2nd level has 
vaulted ceilings; form 
LR & DR leading to deck, 
3rd level BR’s & extra FR 
w/wet in bsmt. 

$134,900 Barbara Joyce 
Lewith & Freeman RE. 

474-9801 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
&== OF REALTORS, INC. 

NEW COLUMBUS AREA 
1867 Farm House, 2 
fireplaces, plank floor, 
screened porch, mar- 
ble/ jacuzzi bath, 2 car 
garage/ workshop, 
heated studio in barn, 
trout stream 4 2+ 

  

  

acres. $145,000, by 
owner. 864-2689 

PITTSTON 
Great location, 2 
houses for price of one, 
each house is 2 BR, full 
bsmt, fenced in yard, 
new furnace, $53,000 
Call 829-4075 

PRINGLE Cooper St 

$26,500 0B0 
2 or 3 BR Handyperson® 
Special. New roof. W/W 
carpeting. Nice neigh- 
borhood. Public utilities, 
gas heat. 287-5775 

WEST WYOMING 
4-5 BR, 2.5 bath, new 
kitchen, Ig. yard, nice 
neighborhood, LR, FR, 
DR, 2 car gar., no real- 
tors please. $159,900 
288-8078 

WEST WYOMING 
Lincoln Ave. Toy Town 
Sm 2 Br 1 bath, 50 x 125 
lot, great bachelor/ 
bachelorette home. 
$62,000 Neg. 570-378- 
3151after 4pm 

  

  

  

   

  

  

SHAVERTONN SA 

Your personal retreat! 
MB suite, privacy, lux- 
ury, relaxation, whirlpool 
tub, hug second floor, 2 
bedrooms, connected 
to bedroom, sitting 
room combination, lis- 
ten to the crickets on 
your private screened 
porch and much more. 
Call Marilyn for details. 
Reduced $113.900 

MSC Preferred 
Properties R.E. Inc. 

288-3555 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
s==. OF REALTORS, INC. 

* SUGAR NOTCH 
918 Main St. 

For sale by owner 
2-3 BR ranch, on ap- 
prox. 2/3 acres fully 
fenced w/beautiful land- 
scaping. Bath & 2. Ja- 
cuzzi in Master Bath. In- 
ground heat pool. Tiled 
walk ways & 2 patios. 
Lower lever w/ ww car- 
pet. Inclds dry bar & "2 
bath. County like living 
near 81. Near Wilkes 
Barre, Nanticoke, 
Mountaintop. Taking 
best offer. 570-829-1850 

WEST WYOMING 
606 West Eighth St. 
(Across from Knob Hill) 
Lovely 2 story, 2-3 BR, 
LR, DR, Kit, mud room, 1 
bath, single family 
home, 2 zone gas, hot 
water heat. New roof. 
Nice basement for stor- 
age. Oversized 24 x 24 
two car garage, 12 x 16 
Workshop, 10x10 shed. 
Ample off street park- 
ing. Lot 75 x 200. WELL 
maintained! Low taxes. 
Wyoming Area School 
District. By owner. No 
realtors please $74,900 
288-2516 

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 

Only $800. Total 
Buys you a nice home 

Our FHA Programs 
allow as little as 1% total 
down to buy you own 

home. We are LOCAL. 
We can HELP you. 

Call today for details. 
Allied Mortgage 
Capital Banker 

120 Memorial Hwy., 
Dallas, PA 

Phone 675-5959 
(night or day) 

  

  

WILKES BARRE 

   Spacious 3 BR, 2 bath 
traditional w/lots of up- 
grades. New roof, vinyl 
siding, porch & vinyl 
fence ('99); new bath 
w/ whirl pool tub (’00); 
new electric (‘94); new 
kitchen fir. (97); LR/DR 
combo., country 
kitchen; TV room/4th BR 
(26 x :13).70on 3rd” fir. 
Former garage is play- 
room/studio. $109,500 
M.E. Moore & Son R.E. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
== OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES-BARRE 
Totally remodeled, Lg. 3 
BR home, FSBO, FP, 
skylights, jacuzzi, 3 
baths, 2 car detached 

ar., on lg. 3 lot parcel, 
104,999. 829-1885 

WILKES BARRE. TWP. 
84 Old Ashley Rd. 
3 bedroom, paved 

driveway, Everything 
new, Low taxes. $70K. 
823-4957Sale by owner 

  

  

Income & 
Commercial 825 

MEDICAL CENTER 
Looking for a Podiatrist 
to open office and rent 
1266 sq ft office space 
now available in Medical 
Center building on the 
campus of Nottingham 
Village, a four level long 
term care facility in 
Northumberland, PA 
$10.00 per sq. ft. in- 
cludes water & sewer. 
Tenant may customize. 
Tenant pays own utili- 
ties . including taxes 
based on sq. footage. 
For more information 
call (570) 473-8366, or 
E-mail 
Lkrebs@NottinghamVilla 
ge.org 

  

    
Unfurnished 840 

DURYEA 
1 st fir, 1 BR 2 porches, 
5 rms, sm pet ok 
w/deposit. Sewer 
some heat supplied by 
owner. $375./mo + uti 
ist & last month rent 
req. Avail Sept. 457- 
7741 

FORTY FORT 
Large 2nd fir, 1 BR, LR, 
Kit. frig & stove. OSP. 
$395 includes heat & 
water. Tenants pay 
electric. 718-1980 

GLEN LYON 
4rm, 1 Bdr apt, heat, 
water, sewer, garbage 
all incld, $350/mo. + sec 
& refs, No dogs al- 
lowed, Call 388-0947 

DOOODOD 
HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Nice Brand New 1 
BR apt available. 
Excellent value for 
the money. Safe, 
quiet residential 

area, w/w carpeting, 
stove, refrig., private 
parking $300 mo + 
utilities. 287-1388 

DOTA Dk Die Db 

HARDING 
Rt. 92, 1st fir, 4 rooms, 
appliances, w/w, OSP, 

  

  

  

  

  

no pets, sec. req'd, 
$450/mo. 388- 6821 
or 654-9699. 
  

* KINGSTON 
2 BR, 1st fir. apt., W/D 
hkup, Good location. No 
pets. Sec 1 yr lease. 
Good Cond. $425./mo + 
all utilities. 287-9281 
283-9295 

* KINGSTON 
2 BR, 1st fir. apt., W/D 
hkup, Good location. No 
pets. Sec 1 yr lease. 
Good Cond. $425./mo + 
all utilities. 287-9281 
283-9295 

KINGSTON 
933 MARKET ST 

Clean mod. spacious 2 
fir apt $500/mo + sec. 
inclu. Heat ref & lease 
req. call 820-2620 aft 6 

* KINGSTON 
A 2 BR apt., 1st fir, small 
and great neighbor- 
hood. $400./mo + all 
util. Pets Welcome. with 
Sec. Deposit. 

  

  

  

    

   

Pe Valle 

822-8558 

  

KINGSTON AREA/ 
PRINGLE 

$360/M0 
2nd fir 1 BR, sun porch, 
nice view, off st. park. 
Incl: washer, dryer, 
range & refrig.. Sec. 
Lease. No pets. Utils by 
tenant. Call 287-5775 " 

KINGSTON 
First Ave., Large 2 BR, 
nice n’hood, new car- 
pet, $550/mo, heat 
incld, 814-0843, 
696-3090 

KINGSTON 

MODERN? 
Parkside Apartments 

on the park between 
Market & Pierce Bridges 

Available Now 
1st floor 1 BR 

$500/mo + elec 
W/D, A/C, D/W, 
Parking, Storage 

Jeff @ 822-8577 

* KINGSTON 
Newly renovated. 

1BR, 5 rms + enclosed 
porch. Brand new 
kitchen. Plenty of stor- 
age.- $450. + Utils. Sec. 
& Ref. 287-7649 

MOOSIC 
ROCK GLEN AREA 

1 BR, modern, 2nd floor, 
private entrance, 
$400./mo. Call 

840-9123 8 - 5pm 

NANTICOKE 2-3 BORM 
3 Rd fir. spacious Ig 
kitch, priv. porch entr. 
laundry, garage space 
avail $425 util. sec, 
lease 542-2626 

   

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 
“SWAP” 

Brick two unit rental 
property for single home 
in Hill Section or Green 
Ridge in Scranton, 
Abingtons or Dunmore. 
570-679-9047 

I... iti bd 
Wanted to Buy 830 

PROPERTY WANTED 

Bunker Hill Area 
Or close proximity to 

Kingston Twp. Acreage 
with or without home. 
Private purchaser. Call 

Stan Sr. 287-6257 
or 283-2080 

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

ALDEN NANTICOKE AREA 
3 rooms, 1st fir. w/w 
carpet, stove & refrig, 
OSP, heat furnished, 
other utils paid by ten- 
ant. 3 ref. & security. 

Call 570-735-3528 

= ASHLEY € 
2nd fir, 4 rooms, 2 BR, 
stove, refrig., heat, car- 
pet, $375/mo + utils & 
security, no pets, Call 
825-8245 after 3 pm 

FORTY FORT 
120 Shoemaker St., 1st 
fir, 3 Rms; kit, BR, LR, 
bath, w/w carpet, stove, 
refrig, & heat furnished, 
OSP, no pets, $425/mo 
+ sec. Call 477-3033 

  

  

    NANTICOKE 3 BORM 
2 dbl, large rms, full 
bsmt, w W/D hook-up, 
appliances, avail. $450 
+ util. sec. lease 542- 
2626 

PITTSTON, 2nd fr., pri- 
vate entry, 1 BR, mod 
kitchen & bath, W/W car- 

area, 
stove, refrig, 

dryer hook up, H/HW  in- 
clu., non-smoker, $415 
mo + sec., 655-3150 

PLAINS 

  

  

Oak Street 
A 1st floor, 1 BR apt. 
with appl., gas heat, 
Pets welcome with Sec. 
Deposit. 347./MO + Util. 

TTY 8 

i) 
      

822-8558 

PLYMOUTH, MAIN ST., 
2nd fir. 2 Br, sm. yard 
back porches, stove & 
refrig., $347. + util., 
Pets welcomed w/ sec. 
deposit 

  

ey 
0% 

  

822-8558   

  
  

  

SAAB Aerie Deslgs 
Sales, Service and Factory Parts 

  

            

  

  
i 

i 

Established in Noversber {957 

The Oldest Existing Saab Dealer in The US. g 

§ 

g 570-675-1546 | 
Rte 309 Kunkle PA | 

- 8 

A." 
Apartments Half Doubles 842 : 
Unfurnished 840 

SWOYERSVILLE 
Main St., 3 BR, W/D 
hook up, OSP, $450/ mo 
+ utils & sec. 287-4892 

WEST WYOMING 
2 BR modern apt. 3yrs. 
old. all on 1 floor. w/d 
included. central air & 
alarm system. $550. + 
Util. Sec & ref. No pets. 
696-3699 Lv. msg.. 

WHITE HAVEN 
Susquehanna Street 
A 2nd floor apt, One 2 
Br apt with appliance, 
gas heat, OSP. Pets 
welcome with Sec. 
Deposit. $348 + Util. 

asdB 
73 

  

  

  

  

822-8558 

WILKES BARRE 
112 Hickory Street 

Large 2 Br, all util in- 
cluded. ist fir, 
$460,..Mo. Sec & Ref. 
Req. Avail immed. 331- 
3039 

WILKES BARRE 2-3 BR 
Gs Near Kings. LQ) 

Students HS 
LR, Kitch., bath, heat, 
$500. mo. Sec. 1yr 

lease. No pets. 
693-0285 or 288-8930 

WILKES BARRE + 
2 BR apt, LR, large Kit. 

  

  

  

.w/d hkup, sm yard, ww 

+ Util &. Sec. §25-044% 
after 5pm 

itt 

WILKES-BARRE 
BR, upper, near 

fine ‘$420 + utils & 
sec, no pets, 654-4326. 

RWIS BARE 4 
oor, 1 BR modern 

kitchen & bath, refrig- 
erator & stove. Off 

street parking. $300/mo 
plus utilities, ref. & 
security. No pets. 

823-1350 

WILKES BARRE 
393 S. RIVER ST 
Student welcome 

3 BR, LR, Kit. Refig, 
stove. Back porch 
$600/mo. including all 
utilities. OSP. anytime 
before 2pm 823-8448 

WILKES BARRE 
424 S. Franklin St. 

Clean, freshly painted, & 
renovated. 1 BR, 1 Bath, 
w/d, included. ww, Se- 
cure Bldg. Osp. $395. + 
Utils. Sec. Req. Avail 8-1 
655-2141 

WILKES-BARRE 
56 Loomis St., 4 BR, 
$395 + utils. 

288-0372 

o WILKES BARRE of 
Carlisle Street 

Near Mercy Hospital 
and schools in S. 
Wilkes Barre. 

1 apt. Available. Pets 
with Sec. Deposit. Each 
apt. $357 + Util. 

ras 
RR. 

sabi ik 
  

  

  

  

  

  

    
822-8558 

  

WILKES BARRE 
Convenient location. 
Newly remodeled 1 BR, 
2nd fir apt. enclosed 
back porch . heat & hot 
water included. Lease, 
Sec. No pets. $379./mo. 
822-4302 

WILKES-BARRE 
Near Gen. Hospital, 2nd 
fir. effic., 1 BR, w/w car- 
pet, HW firs, W/D hook 
up, permit parking, heat 
/ ht wtr incld, Ige back 
porch, $400/mo + utils, 
sec. & refs. No pets. 
822-5456 / 825-9514. 
Available July 1. 

WILIES BARRE SOUTH 
Lovely 2nd fir, 2 BR apt 
in convenient location. 
ww carpeting, fireplace 
oak kitchen, tile bath 
screened in back porch 
OSP. No pets. Sec Dep 
req. Heat H/water & 
Elec. incl. Avail. 9 -1. 
$550./mo. 823-5315 

WYOMING 
Lrg 1Bdr apt, W/D hook- 
up, Stove & ref supplied, 
No s! $350/mo. + sec, 
655-3374 or 693-2191 

  

  

    

  

  

i i i El Tl 

Half Doubles 842 

GLEN LYON 
2 BR, LR, Kit., DR, & full 
bath, $325./mo. $300 
1st mo sec. Avail 8-1. 
Pets Ok. 736-6636 

  

i 

  

  

NANTICOKE- 3 BDRM 
2 dbl, 
AC, W/D hook-up, full 
bsmt., closet space, 
$450 util/sec/lease 
542-2626 

PITISTON 
Modern 2 BR, Large 
Kit. & LR, Bsmt. W/d 
Hkup. Nice back yard. 
All Utilities incld. except 
electric. $675./mo., 451- 

PLYMOUTH 
248 Orchard Street 

  

  

2 Br, stove frig, gas 
heat, w/d hkup, ww! 
carpet, large fenced 
yard. $375./mo + util. 
Sec Lease ref. No pets. 
779-3472 

Apartments 
Furnished 845 

EDWARDSVILLE 
ist fir. 1 rm efficiency 
furnished, NO PETS 
Sect 8 OK. $200/mo + 
Util. & Sec. 829-1460 

PLAINS 
Very clean, nice, 1 br. 
completely furnished. 
good locations, private 
parking. $350/mo. + util.: 
& sec. NO PETS! 
Call 822-9905 

  

  

  

large rms, DW, | 

é 

EL i 

House Rental 850 

LUZERNE 
3 Br home w. LR DR Kit. ! 
& bath, gas heat drive- 

ay, reat 
Util. 

  

ei home, hie 
1$475/mo + U Rol 

yard. 
Calis 

. 
y 

3 
Lil Call 693-1117 © 
  

HOOSIC 
Rent or Lease 

3 bedroom, 2 V2 bath, 
Victorian home, full 
basement & attic, 

new interior paint, tile & 
Carpeting $700/0BO + 
utilities security deposit 

& references 
451-0536 

NANTICOKE 2-3 BDRM 
One level, W/D hook-up, 
AC, walk-up attic, priv 
entr. $450 + 
util/sec/lease garage 
space Avail. 542-2626 

SYBRETSVILLE 
Farm house, renovated, 
private road, 32 BR, 2 

  

  

baths, Eat in kitchen, 
stove, frig. Sec. Dep. 
$600./mo. + util. 788-~ 
6459 
  

WARRIOR RUN 
2 BR, w/d hkup, stove, 
frig, 1/2 baths, OSP, NO 
pets $550.+ util. Sec & 
Ref. Well kept. 825- 
4230 Leave message. 

Vacation & 
Resorts 870 

FLORIDA BOCA RATON 
beautiful home, 5 rooms 
with pool $600/week. 
Write to PO Box 152, 
Taylor, PA 18517 

MYRTLE BEACHS.CAROLINA 
1 wk vaca. 9-20 to 9-27 
Fully furnished. 2BR, 
ocean front, 1st flr pri- 
vate parking 2 pools, 
2hot tubs, 1 lazy river 
1/2 mi. from Barefoot 
landing. Perfect vaca- 
tion for only $900. 477- 
3472 or 457-9189 

WILDWOOD CREST 
Ocean front on 
beach 1 BR condo wk 
6-21 to 9-6 $1,300 wk 
9-6 to 10-6 $950 693- 
3525 

  

  

  

Commercial 
Places 885 
  

the 

LIMATE CONTROL STORAGER 
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